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Thurs 1-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Matt Yetter
Fri 2-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Niny Salem
Sat 3-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Robert Everest
Sun 4-Aug 11AM-1PM Cabaret Ray

Thurs 8-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Peter Ruddy
Fri 9-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM David Booth
Sat 10-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Niny Salem
Sun 11-Aug 11AM-1PM Elgin Foster

Thurs 15-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Sam Saccoman
Fri 16-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Peter Ruddy
Sat 17-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Jimmy Peterson
Sun 18-Aug 11AM-1PM Cabaret Ray

Thurs 22-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM TBD

Fri 23-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Brad McLemore
Sat 24-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Deb Harley
Sun 25-Aug 11AM-1PM Dave Dvorak

Thurs 29-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM David Bog
Fri 30-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Ryan Picong
Sat 31-Aug 5:30-7:30 PM Greg Herrigg
Sun 1-Sept 11AM-1PM Matt Yette

*Al Mysicians are kind(y
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